Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of ’
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05839400

Name of Company

Columbus Security Services Limited

1/ We

Freddy Khalastchi FCA FABRP
2 Mountview Court

310 Friern Barnet Lane
Whetstone

London

N20 0YZ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 13 October 2008

Signed ) Date 13 October 2009
L

Harris Lipman LLP

e [T

N20 0YZ
15/10/2009

Ref. C2937/FXK/MLL/QOS COMPANIES HOUSE
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Columbus Security Services Limited

on the 13 October 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Stephen Barrett,Director,38 Goldings Crescent,ange, Basildon, Essex $516 4RX

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1,A2 & B
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 13 October 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Security

services Carlsons
Solicitors
whetstone House

i Road North
Sworn/affirmed at L= k\ (\A s Oa&?_fﬂ‘ih (2?)(3 0\\\',6—,

Londul T |-»|29-QHE—"'

Date | 1 >\‘_\°k QQ

Signatures

Before Me

A Solicitor or issi autharised officer.

-~

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, &nd to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.

Carisons
Solicitors
whetstone
1/3 Oakleig
nhotstonea
Venden N2o 8HE

House
n Road North




Columbus Security Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 October 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Goodwill 19,200.00 NIL

Book debts 617,000.00 524,450.00

Bibby Factors (212,602.12}

Surplus ¢/d 311,847.88

Assets subject to floating charge:
Furniture & Fixtures 2,558.00 NIL

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature ‘é—— Date \™ - \o - o




A\

Columbus Security Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 Qctober 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees claims 5,320.00
5,320.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (5,320.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (5,320.00)
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (5,320.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
SURPLUS B/D 311,847.88
Unsecured nan-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 5,320.00
Trade & Expense Creditors 112,987.07
Employees 1,166.00
Barclays Bank Plc 3569.86
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE & NIC 74,416.64
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 601,650.00
795,889.57
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (484,041.69)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {484,041.69)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (484,141.69)

Signature ?D\ Date \3 - \0.- 09




Columbus Security Services Limited

DEFICIENCY ACCOUNT

£
Surplus/(deficit) as per the financial statements as at 30 90,368
June 2008
Estimated surplus/{deficiency) on realisation of assets (114,308)
Less: Associated employee redundancy costs (6,476)
Estimated profit/(loss) on trading for the period from 1 (453,726)
July 2008 to 13 October 2009
Estimated deficiency as regards Members (484,142)

The following notes form an integral part of the above statement:

2

3

The book debts are stated after accounting for creditor contras.

As per the charge register, there is a Fixed and Floating charge granted to Bibby
Financial Services Limited on 14/06/06 which was registered at Companies House on
15/06/06. (Awaiting confirmation of satisfaction of debt)

As per the charge Register, there is a Fixed and Floating charge granted to Close
Invoice Finance Limited on 09/12/08 which was registered at Companies House on
16/12/08. (Awaiting confirmation of satisfaction of debt)

As per the charge Register, there is a Fixed and Floating charge granted to Bibby
Financial Services Limited on 03/02/09 which was registered at Companies House on
04/02/09.

The provision for employee preferential and unsecured claims has been estimated. It
is anticipated that the Redundancy Payment Office will settle the amounts due to the
employees up to the statutory limits.

The Statement of Affairs has been prepared from information provided by the
directors. It does not take into account the cost of realisation of the assets or the cost
of the liquidation.

Trade and other creditors’ balances are provisional and subject to agreement in due
course by the liquidator. Inclusion or exclusion from the list of creditors does not
constitute admission or rejection of claims by the liquidator.

The statement of affairs is subject to verbal explanations given at the meeting of
creditors.

Prepared by:

HARRIS LIPMAN

2 MOUNTVIEW COURT
310 FRIERN BARNET LANE

WHETSTONE _2\
LONDON N20 0YZ

Ax



R.

¥2:20 600Z 1990100 £1 00'9 J2A 0S 8d! Z 4o 1 afeg
89'96/.') Aays 13 ‘uopuon 19ang Ag|suleg ‘asnoH uoibullysy Lg boH |n uewezu) W O0WD
0692’2 JNQ BN ‘'SuaH ‘junysayg 'peoy pul pesjswe|d ‘asnoH )OoH 6 IIBMEN Maylen €0WO
GLTLL'T Md¥ £13 ‘uopuo ‘peoy piojbuiyo ¢ 12488 Haiel LOWD
00°06%'C NGl ZLHE 1980 'peoy 8]00d 'SIMaT uyor 'ssoi0 dnoio oy ‘1dsq Alundeg wiley wnwe GOWD
00°L8Y'T MdP 213 'uopuo’ ‘peoy piojbuiyd €1 UBA| JIWOgNT 80712
00'¥Pe’L ND6 LINY ‘X883 'pIojloy 'peoyY Uopuo 9Z1 lgey 1sepuoyy SO0MD
00°09€'2Z ALl 638 ‘uopuo 1eans ybiH wewa ve9z oouag ydasor Z0ro
G/ BIV'T Mdt 13 'uopuoT ‘peoy plojbuiyd ¢l fopag uer €010
00°09S'L OHS LAH ‘pIdysIappny ‘Agyuig ‘peoy pisijuel gi ueyy ueiw| 901D
000 vy v27 ‘joodiaAn] ‘yooq susand ‘MN 10014 pig ‘Bunyueq g uawabeuep 19aQ SWOISNT) pUE anuaaay WH 8670
00°0 35 ZINg ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy uciBulieg 'asnoH abipug uoifuling ‘e uaiuaniojuy Suwicisny pue anuaady WH 1620
000 ONE LAMN 'UOpuOT ‘pEOY UCISNT 987 ‘18MO0| UOISNT JoO|4 PIE ‘$8IIMNIBS PUE AJUBA|0SU| SWOISNY) pUB anuaaay WH QBZD
0000¥'¢C rLE £23S 'lIH 1s8104 'PEOY 8.IYsuoA3(] BY| wnBnyo AusH Z0HD
00°0S1 d10 £13 ‘moisield ‘peoy aoels] ¢ ueyy wiyseH E0HD
0G°L.6 NdE LN3J 'xesa|ppiiy 'playu] 'peoy abpuque?) jesls) gG /- pajwI asnoH Aey-1o9 09D
€959’ XAE T4 ‘WIPED ‘YIBoY Hiep sA3)eus €1 yequeq Yyopuy siaueld L1042
0085€'2 NQL ZLHE ‘19510Q '8]00d 'peoy 8004 SimaT uyor 'saoiy oY ‘jdaq Aundeg Ueyy uezied 2040
crZre's arg 7oy 'syeg 'Buipesy ‘MoIq|iH s BjlEM ] [@nuBILT 603D
00’88 3N/ LN ‘uopuoT ‘weyuano] ‘sue’ (|IH 2JYsuoaa( 6€ BUIYI20POGO yBimg S0a20
00'656'C XX6 /VS ‘easuems ‘ja|wesuelT ‘pay3 (08H §1 aiafyag |sueq 90a20
00'628'2 134 138 'uopuoT ‘uciiey) ‘wnod Javelg 80l yauuer nuyseg s09g0
evze @8} Lign 'oBpugxn '1se3 yred Aa3o0is ‘Aepp puncibazing | ‘@snoH apisayer piediajeg 104d0
182 g4a¢ /837 1815920197 ‘6£59 X0 Od sAejoleg 00492
00°295'¢ AHZ 19! ‘x8583 'pioy|| 'peoy BuipiolH 9 Yy leyzy 0vD
00'62¢E'C NQL ZLHE '18810( ‘9]00d 'PEOY 8]00d ‘simaT uyor ‘'saoyo dnoig oy ‘1dag Aundag yesueny yeuezy 10V
00°952'L g€ 93 'wey jsex 'peoy uojdwiay 08 eleg liay 40v0
00'GBE'Z ¥rg /3 ‘uopuoT 'sjen IsalcH ‘peoy sjepulad ze Ye{n eny HOVD
00'868'L Ngl L N3 'uopuot ‘pjayu3 ‘anuany islid 959 alyssen) Auoyiuy 20V
06'865'L Qggz £3 ‘mog 18845 payjly ‘esnoy sulbbny UBYY [NWIEUY aovo
0062y’ 101 5189 'joisug ‘poomsbury ‘peoy usalo) s|lsyoing Le yauuep aibeyy NOVO
GZ'92e’} HNP 8AAS 1S3 alowied ‘asnoH Josuog G jejd youwir 1lunjepy rovo
G/VES') NEL N3 ‘uopuo ‘pjayu3 ‘snuaAy isiy qGg 2|12y InoUSpQYy Jovo
3 ’ ssalppy alleN Aoy

siojipasn Auedwon - g
pajiwi sa91A198 AJIN29g SNQUIN|O0Y)
d11 vewdiq suJeH




¥2:20 6002 12Q0100 £1 AA 00°9 1A 70S Sdl Z 40 Z abed
L0°286°CZL1 7 Buleog samyu3 L9
0p'Zig'l NYS LY 'syieg ‘Buipesy 'peoy uopuo Zol uosuyor ieyasz 6620
06'9£1'2 (36 /3 ‘uopuo ‘alen) 1S8J04 'peoy adioyy /L1 ueyseg ueysasz v6Z0
£9'692'C g8a¢ /13 ‘uopuo '‘peoy OIED BEY efey Jeayez €670
GZ'SSE'L rEZ ZNS ‘uopums 19aug Addng 2 108 WOPSIA 90MD
08 PES'Z HS ¥11S OSPUIAA ‘SNUSAY ABLIIYS ‘9SNOH |[@MS0D) papwi Buisea 8[21ydA JOSPUIAA EOMO
00682 rdl 9LMS ‘uopuon ‘peoy yBiy weyeans g/ L-sgl Ay Allepa SOMD
00°00¥'T Vg /3 'uopuo 'ales) 1sal04 ‘PeoY Bjepydlig 61 aAenbaan uosdwoy) G010
0Z'16E'L g4 /13 'MOISWEUYEAA ‘PEOY OJIED BEY bipes |ejeL v0LD
00'G8L'L " 7y8 /3 'UopuoT ‘BleD 188104 ‘peoy Angsmaius ze yeys iy tepfel 101D
GLYPS'T $78 GLN ‘UopuoT ‘9Jejs3 aniely ‘esnoH sunideN 6 ulessny qrel €010
00'¥8G'L YLZ 1O ‘X8583 ‘ploy|| 'PECY NEHOW 602 |eAepeuasq | 901D
000LP'2 NNSG 13 'uopuo 19ang anbejuoy pIO '#SNOH auned 67 we(s| padg 2080
00'62L') d70 €13 'mOisield 'peoyY %BL) € UBYY Zeqeys 3082
002892 AHZ LO| ‘x8s83 ‘p1oy|) ‘pecy BuipoiH zz yeys yeples aoso
009812 NQL ZLHE 19510Q '9|00d 'PEOJ 2(004d ‘SimaT uyor 'saayo dnoto oY 1deq Alunceg NSNMQ [anwes 4082
05L¥8'L ddl N7 ‘spag ‘uoinT 'peoy sepusas g9 ueyy uemziy €040
S0'60L'L JAL LN3 ‘PIgyul ‘peoy Anqyinosg L) ysaaysy |nydwey Z0H0
ooveL'e AQE PMN ‘UopuoT ‘uopuaH ‘peoy Aubiidsas) g Byes |(nuey 040
00'S2E'T NQL ZLHG 198100 ‘9004 ‘PEOY 8|00d 'simaT] uyor 'saoyO dnoio 9y '1daqg Annseg emyuE(-1GRYO BoUlid Vv0d2
00'GE0'L NS L Hg ‘peoy aloweleg 6l weyy BuiuemyQ (ned 60d2
00'89¢€'L HHZ LdI Yiouns ‘yomsd} ‘pecy Uopuo agel usiewes Jewo €002
00°GE6'L XSS §13S ‘Wweyyoad ‘Peoy LIwspjos 'asnoH poomAsUoH § BIEWEY JEWO 100D
GZ'1¥8'y 1S4 €198 ‘PIOJIBH ‘8auq uol| g ON akajed nio 002
05°0€9'4 XAE Y240 'WPIED ‘YieoyY Hem ASjidus €1 odnse|Q ilunie|0 2002
00'6ZY'L 93¢ 613S 'uopuoT 'peOY dIoLUBSOY G ox}leq sasop g0ND
000LP'2 Z4¢ £3 'uopuo ‘mog ‘suapled) Ajouuod ouled 001 wes| |nfens pawweyopw BOND
06'28¥'L HOL €N 'spag ‘uojn 'anuany ajepulad 59 uipnejes pewweyow YOWD
00’528 XHZ SN ‘peoy piojsalag 'abpo plojsalsg 4| Weyeiqy [aBYydafy POWD
0G6'L¥6'L rES 13 ‘UopuoT 'pEOY BouB||EA ‘Uoisuely saybnH 61 1eld we(s| Inbyne ) Aw 80WD
3 ’ ssalppy ILUEN >¢¥

si0})Ipaln Auedwon - g
pajiwiT] Sa21A4ag AJN2ag snquinjod)
d17 uewdi suey




